
全港公路單車賽 - 第 6 回合 主辦 ORGANIZER  資助 SUBVENTED BY 
HONG KONG ROAD CYCLING RACE - SERIES 6 
個人公路賽 賽道: 九龍城承啟道 
Individual Road Race Race Course: Shing Kai Road, Kowloon City 

 

Printed on 19/5/2019, Page 1 of 11 Results Service by TORIS RESULTS SERVICE

Sunday, 19.05.2019 (日) 
公開組 Open Distance 距離: 26 km
獎勵Trophies: 5 Average Speed of Winner 平均速度 : 35.807km/hr

Fine 晴天

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM TIME GAP POINTS

名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 時間 時間差 分數

1 33 HKG199410011 PONG, Ken Hang 龐健鏗 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:43:34 25
2 40 HKG198302121 MADDEN, Paul 3M UNFOUND - 852 0:43:34 +0:00 21
3 30 HKG198812251 CHEUNG, Chun Woh 張鎮和 3M IND 0:43:34 +0:00 19
4 16 HKG199505021 LO, Chun Kit 盧俊杰 2 CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 0:43:34 +0:00 17
5 8 HKG199406271 CHIU, Tsun Hin 趙浚軒 2 SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:43:34 +0:00 15
6 26 HKG199208131 LIU, Chun Yin 廖俊彥 2 IND 0:43:34 +0:00 14
7 15 HKG198304191 CHAU, Dor Ming Domino 仇多明 3M CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 0:44:39 +1:05 13
8 47 HKG199601041 YEUNG, Man Chun 楊文俊 2 XSPEED SPORT CLUB 0:44:39 +1:05 12
9 46 HKG198711061 WHITING, Oliver 3M UNFOUND - 852 0:44:41 +1:07 11
10 36 HKG199609181 CHUNG, Chi Long 鍾志朗 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:44:41 +1:07 10
11 38 HKG198012041 CHEUNG, Lok To 張樂濤 3M Team Corsa 0:44:41 +1:07 9
12 29 HKG199210221 WONG, Chung Yan 黃重仁 2 IND 0:44:41 +1:07 8
13 41 HKG198511221 CHAPPOTTEAU, Roman 3M UNFOUND - 852 0:44:41 +1:07 7
14 19 HKG198905261 KWOK, Pui Ming 郭貝銘 3M IND 0:44:41 +1:07 6
15 43 HKG197404261 COSENTINO, Philippe 4M UNFOUND - 852 0:44:41 +1:07 5
16 39 HKG198611142 LEUNG, Ka Ki 梁家麒 3M Team Corsa 0:44:41 +1:07 4
17 27 HKG199802181 CHAN, Man Min 陳泯綿 2 IND 0:44:41 +1:07 3
18 24 HKG199106041 LEUNG, Ka Him 梁嘉謙 2 IND 0:44:41 +1:07 2
19 9 HKG199107271 WONG, Kai Chun 黃啟秦 2 SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:44:41 +1:07 1
20 14 HKG199903291 HO, Kin Ming 何健名 2 CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 0:44:41 +1:07 0
21 35 HKG199108161 LI, Kwing Wa 李炯華 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:44:41 +1:07 0
22 32 HKG199003291 YUEN, Chi Ho 袁智浩 2 IND 0:44:41 +1:07 0
23 2 HKG198207231 TAM, Wing Lok 譚永樂 3M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:44:41 +1:07 0
24 34 HKG199111021 YEUNG, Tung Sang 楊東生 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:44:41 +1:07 0
25 1 HKG197808131 REYNOLDS, Christopher 4M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:44:41 +1:07 0
26 28 HKG199504191 CHAN, Fred 陳志鋒 2 IND 0:44:41 +1:07 0
27 6 HKG196612031 NIP, Wai Wun 聶偉文 5M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:44:41 +1:07 0
28 12 HKG199510041 YAU, Chin Sing 丘展昇 2 CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 0:44:41 +1:07 0
29 4 HKG198007301 WONG, Chi Kit 黃智傑 3M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:44:41 +1:07 0
30 20 HKG197008011 WHYMAN, Mark 4M IND 0:45:45 +2:11 0
31 25 HKG199404111 WONG, Tsz Chin Woody 王子千 2 IND 0:45:57 +2:23 0
32 37 HKG199711251 WAN, Yiu Him 温曜謙 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:46:52 +3:18 0
33 7 HKG199308161 WAN, Sing Laam 尹星嵐 2 SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:47:07 +3:33 0

OUT OF RACE 未能完成比賽
3 HKG198108281 CHAN, Chun Kit 陳俊傑 3M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB DNF 0
5 HKG197503021 LAM, Ho Ngai 林浩毅 4M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB DNF 0
10 HKG199810181 NG, Tik Ho 伍廸豪 2 CMS CYCLING TEAM DNF 0
11 HKG197408011 LAM, Pak Yuen 林伯遠 4M CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB DNF 0
13 HKG198602061 CHAU, Wai Man 周偉文 3M CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB DNF 0
17 HKG199210011 LI, Chung Laam 李仲嵐 2 CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB DNF 0
18 HKG198307081 LIN, Ka Chun Barry 連嘉俊 3M IND DNF 0
21 HKG196808261 TSANG, Ming Sophronia 曾明 5M IND DNF 0
22 HKG196410291 YIP, Shui Man 葉瑞文 5M IND DNF 0
42 HKG197401101 HOPE, Peter 4M UNFOUND - 852 DNF 0
45 HKG196607141 THOMAS, Guy 5M UNFOUND - 852 DNF 0
31 HKG197407281 CAPUTO, Paolo 4M IND DNS 0
44 HKG197906111 WATT, Duncan 4M UNFOUND - 852 DNS 0

NIL

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

No of Starters 參賽人數: 44
No of Riders Not Starting 沒有出發人數: 2
No of Riders Absent 缺席人數: 0
No of Riders Dropping Out 退賽人數: 11
No of Riders Disqualified 取消資格人數: 0 FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判
No of Riders Finished 完成人數: 33



全港公路單車賽 - 第 6 回合 主辦 ORGANIZER  資助 SUBVENTED BY 
HONG KONG ROAD CYCLING RACE - SERIES 6 
個人公路賽 賽道: 九龍城承啟道 
Individual Road Race Race Course: Shing Kai Road, Kowloon City 

 

Printed on 19/5/2019, Page 2 of 11 Results Service by TORIS RESULTS SERVICE

Sunday, 19.05.2019 (日) 
挑戰組 Challenge Distance 距離: 16 km
獎勵Trophies: 5 Average Speed of Winner 平均速度 : 34.825km/hr

Fine 晴天

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM TIME GAP POINTS

名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 時間 時間差 分數

1 240 HKG199811021 CHAN, Kin Fung 陳键烽 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:27:34 15
2 247 HKG200006191 HON, Hoi Kin 韓凱建 2 UNO Cycling Club 0:27:41 +0:07 13
3 245 HKG200105281 YUNG, Tsun Ho 翁浚皓 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0:27:41 +0:07 12
4 208 HKG198811241 CHO, Cheuk Fung 曹焯鋒 3M CS CLUB CSR 0:27:41 +0:07 11
5 248 HKG200002241 CHEUNG, Ho Chuen 張浩銓 2 XSPEED SPORT CLUB 0:27:41 +0:07 10
6 224 HKG199804101 WONG, Yik Ho 黃亦皜 2 IND 0:27:41 +0:07 9
7 237 HKG199501141 TAM, Ho Lam 譚浩嵐 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:27:41 +0:07 8
8 231 HKG198704011 LEUNG, Chi Hang 梁志鏗 3M OMICRON CYCLING TEAM 0:27:41 +0:07 7
9 207 HKG200206271 LING, Kwan Kit 凌鈞傑 MJ CS CLUB CSR 0:27:41 +0:07 6
10 243 HKG200210211 WONG, Kit Ho 黃傑豪 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0:27:41 +0:07 5
11 214 HKG200012021 KONG, Ho Yin 江浩賢 2 CS CLUB CSR 0:27:41 +0:07 3
12 244 HKG200211261 KU, Terry 谷德榮 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0:27:41 +0:07 1
13 246 HKG200010271 YEUNG, Ho Chun 楊浩雋 2 Supernova Cycling Team 0:27:41 +0:07 0
14 206 HKG200004201 WONG, Hong Tai 黃康泰 2 CS CLUB CSR 0:27:41 +0:07 0
15 241 HKG201704041 SHING, Shang Zhao 石上釗 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0:27:41 +0:07 0
16 229 HKG200109091 KO, Ho Yin 高浩然 MJ OMICRON CYCLING TEAM 0:27:41 +0:07 0
17 215 HKG199803311 SUNG, Chun Hin Anson 宋晉軒 2M CS CLUB CSR 0:27:41 +0:07 0
18 239 HKG199608271 WONG, Long Hei 黃朗曦 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:27:41 +0:07 0
19 228 HKG199911251 MA, Ka Leung 馬嘉樑 2 MASHA 0:27:41 +0:07 0
20 209 HKG199002021 YIM, Pak Ngai 嚴栢毅 2 CS CLUB CSR 0:27:41 +0:07 0
21 234 HKG200109061 CHEUK, Chun Him Alvin 卓縉謙 MJ OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:27:41 +0:07 0
22 242 HKG200106181 WONG, Hei Nok 王希諾 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0:27:41 +0:07 0
23 226 HKG200203141 WONG, Yik Nam 黃亦嵐 MJ IND 0:27:41 +0:07 0
24 235 HKG199206031 YEUNG, Man Fu 楊文富 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:27:41 +0:07 0
25 218 HKG200208281 NGAN, Shu Sum 顏樹森 MJ IND 0:27:41 +0:07 0
26 232 HKG197901051 CHAN, Chi Chung 陳志沖 4M OMICRON CYCLING TEAM 0:27:51 +0:17 0
27 230 HKG200108191 KWONG, Ho Man 鄺浩文 MJ OMICRON CYCLING TEAM 0:27:51 +0:17 0
28 210 HKG199704171 WAN, Chun Fai 溫振輝 2 CS CLUB CSR 0:27:51 +0:17 0
29 212 HKG199809261 HO, Tsun Wah 何駿華 2 CS CLUB CSR 0:27:51 +0:17 0
30 238 HKG199605271 TAM, Tsz Kin 譚梓健 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:27:51 +0:17 0
31 202 HKG199412161 YEUNG, Kwan Lok 楊君樂 2 CMS CYCLING TEAM 0:27:51 +0:17 0
32 211 HKG199709141 HONG, Chi Kin 韓智健 2 CS CLUB CSR 0:27:56 +0:22 0
33 213 HKG199907291 CHAN, Pui Chi Nick 陳沛弛 2 CS CLUB CSR 0:27:56 +0:22 0
34 221 HKG199211031 CHIU, Ka Ho 趙家浩 2 IND 0:28:41 +1:07 0
35 227 HKG199806181 NG, Wing Chung 吳穎聰 2 MASHA 0:28:58 +1:24 0
36 204 HKG200108211 LIANG, King Hung 梁敬鴻 MJ CS CLUB CSR 0:29:13 +1:39 0
37 205 HKG199912141 MAK, Ka Hay 麥嘉熙 2 CS CLUB CSR 0:30:24 +2:50 0
38 233 HKG197702251 YEUNG, Tang Yuen 楊騰遠 4M OMICRON CYCLING TEAM 0:30:27 +2:53 0
39 219 HKG198503151 LING, Siu Hang Martin 凌兆鏗 3M IND 0:30:38 +3:04 0
40 203 HKG200002141 POON, Yu Man Howard 潘雨民 2 CMS CYCLING TEAM 0:30:52 +3:18 0

OUT OF RACE 未能完成比賽
23 HKG200009251 LAM, Ho 林皓 2 IND DNF 0
201 HKG199412241 AU, Kok Chai 區珏齊 2 CMS CYCLING TEAM DNF 0
222 HKG199803091 LI, Pak Hang 李柏衡 2 IND DNF 0
223 HKG199204091 LAW, Calvin S 羅家宏 2 IND DNF 0
225 HKG199908221 LO, Kai Yin 羅啟言 2 IND DNF 0
236 HKG198007081 LAM, Cheuk Kit 林卓傑 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM DNF 0
216 HKG199910281 NG, Sum Lui 吳森雷 2 CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB DNS 0
217 HKG200201051 CHOW, Wan Ho 周雲皓 MJ IND ABS 0
220 HKG198306261 WEINERT-APLIN, Tim  欧添明 3M IND ABS 0

NIL

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

No of Starters 參賽人數: 46
No of Riders Not Starting 沒有出發人數: 1
No of Riders Absent 缺席人數: 2
No of Riders Dropping Out 退賽人數: 6
No of Riders Disqualified 取消資格人數: 0 FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判
No of Riders Finished 完成人數: 40



全港公路單車賽 - 第 6 回合 主辦 ORGANIZER  資助 SUBVENTED BY 
HONG KONG ROAD CYCLING RACE - SERIES 6 
個人公路賽 賽道: 九龍城承啟道 
Individual Road Race Race Course: Shing Kai Road, Kowloon City 
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Sunday, 19.05.2019 (日) 
少年 11-13 歲 Youth Age 11-13 Distance 距離: 8 km
獎勵Trophies: 5 Average Speed of Winner 平均速度 : 27.119km/hr

Fine 晴天

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM TIME GAP Speed

名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 時間 時間差 速率

1 115 HKG200603111 CHAN, Nok Wang Nelson 陳諾宏 Y Supernova Cycling Team 0:17:42 0.00km/h
2 104 HKG200606011 KWOK, Wai Shun Billy 郭偉信 Y IND 0:17:42 +0:00 0.00km/h
3 112 HKG200609131 CHEUNG, Hung Wai 張洪瑋 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 0:17:42 +0:00 0.00km/h
4 110 HKG200605271 FU, Pak Him 傅柏謙 Y IND 0:17:42 +0:00 0.00km/h
5 108 HKG200701202 LAM, Jireh Yan Ching 林殷証 Y IND 0:17:45 +0:03 0.00km/h
6 113 HKG200601111 LIU, King Tin Alvin 廖敬天 Y SHA TIN SPORTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 0:17:45 +0:03 0.00km/h
7 109 HKG200608261 VOLAVKA, Charlie Bear Y IND 0:17:45 +0:03 0.00km/h
8 117 HKG200703261 SAAD, Nadeem 田澤 Y UNO Cycling Club 0:17:48 +0:06 0.00km/h
9 105 HKG200703031 SUN, Kai Yin 孫棨彦 Y IND 0:17:48 +0:06 0.00km/h
10 103 HKG200605191 KAM, Jason Tsz Shun 金子淳 Y IND 0:17:48 +0:06 0.00km/h
11 111 HKG200611121 WAN, Chun 尹俊 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 0:17:48 +0:06 0.00km/h
12 118 HKG200706161 YICK, Po Shun 易甫錞 Y IND 0:17:52 +0:10 0.00km/h
13 102 HKG200805101 LAW, Chi Yin 羅智賢 Y FIRST TEN GENERATION TEAM 0:17:52 +0:10 0.00km/h
14 107 HKG200801191 MOK, Tsz Him 莫子謙 Y IND 0:17:56 +0:14 0.00km/h
15 116 HKG200706151 CHUNG, Siu Kong 鍾兆剛 Y IND 0:18:23 +0:41 0.00km/h

OUT OF RACE 未能完成比賽
101 HKG200803031 LAI, Pak Yu 賴柏宇 Y FIRST TEN GENERATION TEAM ABS 0.00km/h
114 HKG200606191 YIP, Tsz Hin Sean 葉子軒 Y SHA TIN SPORTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED ABS 0.00km/h

NIL

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

No of Starters 參賽人數: 15
No of Riders Not Starting 沒有出發人數: 0
No of Riders Absent 缺席人數: 2
No of Riders Dropping Out 退賽人數: 0
No of Riders Disqualified 取消資格人數: 0 FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判
No of Riders Finished 完成人數: 15



全港公路單車賽 - 第 6 回合 主辦 ORGANIZER  資助 SUBVENTED BY 
HONG KONG ROAD CYCLING RACE - SERIES 6 
個人公路賽 賽道: 九龍城承啟道 
Individual Road Race Race Course: Shing Kai Road, Kowloon City 
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Sunday, 19.05.2019 (日) 
少年 14-16 歲 Youth Age 14-16 Distance 距離: 10 km
獎勵Trophies: 5 Average Speed of Winner 平均速度 : 34.549km/hr

Fine 晴天

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM TIME GAP Speed

名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 時間 時間差 速率

1 153 HKG200306181 LAU, Joseph 劉睿哲 Y XSPEED SPORT CLUB 0:17:22 0.00km/h
2 133 HKG200401311 MOK, Tsz Chun 莫沚駿 Y IND 0:17:22 +0:00 0.00km/h
3 148 HKG200310281 TSE, Kai To 謝棨韜 Y Supernova Cycling Team 0:17:22 +0:00 0.00km/h
4 141 HKG200504271 LEUNG, Ka Yui 梁家睿 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 0:17:22 +0:00 0.00km/h
5 129 HKG200307061 LAU, Kin Long 劉鍵朗 Y IND 0:17:22 +0:00 0.00km/h
6 144 HKG200304131 WU, Wai Kai 胡偉鍇 Y SCAA Cycling Team 0:17:22 +0:00 0.00km/h
7 125 HKG200310041 LEE, Chun Hong 李振康 Y IND 0:17:27 +0:05 0.00km/h
8 145 HKG200402011 YIP, Tak Long Nick 葉德朗 Y SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:17:27 +0:05 0.00km/h
9 152 HKG200409251 MO, Ngai Ki 毛藝錡 Y XSPEED SPORT CLUB 0:17:29 +0:07 0.00km/h
10 150 HKG200501181 YIP, Chun Hei 葉俊希 Y XSPEED SPORT CLUB 0:17:29 +0:07 0.00km/h
11 123 HKG200408051 WONG, Shing Yau 黃承佑 Y CS CLUB CSR 0:17:29 +0:07 0.00km/h
12 135 HKG200502011 LAI, Chun Kit Marco 黎駿傑 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 0:17:29 +0:07 0.00km/h
13 128 HKG200404021 LAI, Yu Tsun 黎宇峻 Y IND 0:17:29 +0:07 0.00km/h
14 143 #N/A FUNG, Zhe Heo Y RACING TARGET CYCLING CLUB 0:17:29 +0:07 0.00km/h
15 126 HKG200409151 YUEN, Hang Jing 阮行靖 Y IND 0:17:32 +0:10 0.00km/h
16 139 HKG200312211 LEUNG, Ching Wo 梁靖和 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 0:17:39 +0:17 0.00km/h
17 140 HKG200311251 MA, Chun Kiu Neil 馬晉橋 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 0:17:48 +0:26 0.00km/h
18 131 HKG200405291 KOO, Yuk Hei 古煜熙 Y IND 0:17:48 +0:26 0.00km/h
19 132 HKG200410291 FAN, Sze Yu 范思宇 Y IND 0:18:30 +1:08 0.00km/h
20 147 HKG200403281 YIU, Lok Hei 姚樂希 Y Supernova Cycling Team 0:18:36 +1:14 0.00km/h

OUT OF RACE 未能完成比賽
122 HKG200312071 LAM, Ming Hin 林名軒 Y CS CLUB CSR DNF 0.00km/h
130 HKG200401111 LEUNG, King Ching 梁景程 Y IND DNF 0.00km/h
137 HKG200505141 NG, Ting Hon 吳霆洭 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM DNF 0.00km/h
138 HKG200411181 LAM, Cheuk Hon 林卓韓 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM DNF 0.00km/h
142 HKG200301081 CHOW, Cheuk Yuen 周卓源 Y RACING TARGET CYCLING CLUB DNF 0.00km/h
146 HKG200504272 KWOK, Pak Yung 郭柏滽 Y Supernova Cycling Team DNF 0.00km/h
149 HKG200504281 NG, Long Hei 吳朗羲 Y UNO Cycling Club DNF 0.00km/h
151 HKG200409241 KO, Tai Ching 高得正 Y XSPEED SPORT CLUB DNF 0.00km/h
121 HKG200304031 CHAN, Sze Nok 陳思諾 Y ABUS V-BIKE CYCLING TEAM DNS 0.00km/h
127 HKG200310011 TONG, Fai Yeung 唐暉揚 Y IND DNS 0.00km/h
134 HKG200402091 YAM, Chi Kin 任志堅 Y OMICRON CYCLING TEAM DNS 0.00km/h
124 HKG200506141 LAM, Tung Chak 林東澤 Y CS CLUB CSR ABS 0.00km/h
136 HKG200508111 CHOW, Tsz Yin 周紫賢 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM ABS 0.00km/h

NIL

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

No of Starters 參賽人數: 28
No of Riders Not Starting 沒有出發人數: 3
No of Riders Absent 缺席人數: 2
No of Riders Dropping Out 退賽人數: 8
No of Riders Disqualified 取消資格人數: 0 FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判
No of Riders Finished 完成人數: 20



全港公路單車賽 - 第 6 回合 主辦 ORGANIZER  資助 SUBVENTED BY 
HONG KONG ROAD CYCLING RACE - SERIES 6 
個人公路賽 賽道: 九龍城承啟道 
Individual Road Race Race Course: Shing Kai Road, Kowloon City 
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Sunday, 19.05.2019 (日) 
男子青年 Men Junior Distance 距離: 12 km
獎勵Trophies: 5 Average Speed of Winner 平均速度 : 33.750km/hr

Fine 晴天

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM TIME GAP Speed

名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 時間 時間差 速率

1 245 HKG200105281 YUNG, Tsun Ho 翁浚皓 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0:21:20 0.00km/h
2 204 HKG200108211 LIANG, King Hung 梁敬鴻 MJ CS CLUB CSR 0:21:20 +0:00 0.00km/h
3 241 HKG201704041 SHING, Shang Zhao 石上釗 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0:21:20 +0:00 0.00km/h
4 604 HKG200110211 CHUNG, Wing Yin 鍾永研 MJ CS CLUB CSR 0:21:20 +0:00 0.00km/h
5 243 HKG200210211 WONG, Kit Ho 黃傑豪 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0:21:20 +0:00 0.00km/h
6 244 HKG200211261 KU, Terry 谷德榮 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0:21:23 +0:03 0.00km/h
7 218 HKG200208281 NGAN, Shu Sum 顏樹森 MJ IND 0:21:23 +0:03 0.00km/h
8 234 HKG200109061 CHEUK, Chun Him Alvin 卓縉謙 MJ OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:21:25 +0:05 0.00km/h
9 207 HKG200206271 LING, Kwan Kit 凌鈞傑 MJ CS CLUB CSR 0:21:25 +0:05 0.00km/h
10 242 HKG200106181 WONG, Hei Nok 王希諾 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0:21:25 +0:05 0.00km/h
11 229 HKG200109091 KO, Ho Yin 高浩然 MJ OMICRON CYCLING TEAM 0:21:25 +0:05 0.00km/h
12 230 HKG200108191 KWONG, Ho Man 鄺浩文 MJ OMICRON CYCLING TEAM 0:21:25 +0:05 0.00km/h
13 606 HKG200203311 SHUM, Kin Hang 沈鍵衡 MJ CS CLUB CSR 0:21:36 +0:16 0.00km/h
14 603 HKG200212251 WONG, Loi Yan Will 黃來恩 MJ CMS CYCLING TEAM 0:21:38 +0:18 0.00km/h
15 608 HKG200211111 WONG, Ho Chun 王浩駿 MJ RACING TARGET CYCLING CLUB 0:22:01 +0:41 0.00km/h
16 610 HKG200203101 NG, Ho Nam Anson 吳浩嵐 MJ XSPEED SPORT CLUB 0:22:01 +0:41 0.00km/h
17 611 HKG200212311 LI, Chun Hung 李俊雄 MJ XSPEED SPORT CLUB 0:22:01 +0:41 0.00km/h
18 602 HKG200209291 CHUK, Kuen Tai 祝權泰 MJ CMS CYCLING TEAM 0:23:01 +1:41 0.00km/h
19 609 HKG200108221 LAU, Issac 劉永諾 MJ RACING TARGET CYCLING CLUB 0:23:02 +1:42 0.00km/h

OUT OF RACE 未能完成比賽
605 HKG200205041 LAI, Wing Kin 黎永健 MJ CS CLUB CSR DNF 0.00km/h
601 HKG200111231 WONG, Pak Hang 黃柏衡 MJ CMS CYCLING TEAM DNS 0.00km/h
607 HKG200204021 LAM, Wai Cho 林威佐 MJ OMICRON CYCLING TEAM DNS 0.00km/h
217 HKG200201051 CHOW, Wan Ho 周雲皓 MJ IND ABS 0.00km/h

NIL

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

No of Starters 參賽人數: 20
No of Riders Not Starting 沒有出發人數: 2
No of Riders Absent 缺席人數: 1
No of Riders Dropping Out 退賽人數: 1
No of Riders Disqualified 取消資格人數: 0 FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判
No of Riders Finished 完成人數: 19



全港公路單車賽 - 第 6 回合 主辦 ORGANIZER  資助 SUBVENTED BY 
HONG KONG ROAD CYCLING RACE - SERIES 6 
個人公路賽 賽道: 九龍城承啟道 
Individual Road Race Race Course: Shing Kai Road, Kowloon City 
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Sunday, 19.05.2019 (日) 
元老 30-39 歲 Master Age 30-39 Distance 距離: 12 km
獎勵Trophies: 5 Average Speed of Winner 平均速度 : 35.851km/hr

Fine 晴天

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM TIME GAP Speed

名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 時間 時間差 速率

1 40 HKG198302121 MADDEN, Paul 3M UNFOUND - 852 0:20:05 0.00km/h
2 231 HKG198704011 LEUNG, Chi Hang 梁志鏗 3M OMICRON CYCLING TEAM 0:20:25 +0:20 0.00km/h
3 3 HKG198108281 CHAN, Chun Kit 陳俊傑 3M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:20:29 +0:24 0.00km/h
4 208 HKG198811241 CHO, Cheuk Fung 曹焯鋒 3M CS CLUB CSR 0:20:29 +0:24 0.00km/h
5 41 HKG198511221 CHAPPOTTEAU, Roman 3M UNFOUND - 852 0:20:40 +0:35 0.00km/h
6 2 HKG198207231 TAM, Wing Lok 譚永樂 3M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:20:40 +0:35 0.00km/h
7 308 HKG198103121 LO, Wang Hoi 盧宏海 3M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:20:42 +0:37 0.00km/h
8 304 HKG198809221 TAM, Chi Yung 譚志勇 3M IND 0:20:50 +0:45 0.00km/h
9 18 HKG198307081 LIN, Ka Chun Barry 連嘉俊 3M IND 0:21:04 +0:59 0.00km/h
10 302 HKG198108141 POON, Ka Tsun Calvin 潘家雋 3M IND 0:21:18 +1:13 0.00km/h
11 19 HKG198905261 KWOK, Pui Ming 郭貝銘 3M IND 0:21:18 +1:13 0.00km/h
12 306 HKG198707151 LAU, Chun Yeung 劉振洋 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:21:18 +1:13 0.00km/h
13 4 HKG198007301 WONG, Chi Kit 黃智傑 3M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:21:27 +1:22 0.00km/h
14 307 HKG198808301 CHUI, Chi Sek 徐智錫 3M SCAA Cycling Team 0:22:32 +2:27 0.00km/h
15 303 HKG198308021 FUNG, Chor Wai 馮礎威 3M IND 0:22:32 +2:27 0.00km/h
16 219 HKG198503151 LING, Siu Hang Martin 凌兆鏗 3M IND 0:22:36 +2:31 0.00km/h

OUT OF RACE 未能完成比賽
301 HKG198906261 WAN, Kin Long 尹健朗 3M ABUS V-BIKE CYCLING TEAM DNF 0.00km/h
305 HKG198102131 CHAN, Kai Sum Keyson 陳棨深 3M Ligne8 CSR DNF 0.00km/h
220 HKG198306261 WEINERT-APLIN, Tim  欧添明 3M IND ABS 0.00km/h

NIL

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

No of Starters 參賽人數: 18
No of Riders Not Starting 沒有出發人數: 0
No of Riders Absent 缺席人數: 1
No of Riders Dropping Out 退賽人數: 2
No of Riders Disqualified 取消資格人數: 0 FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判
No of Riders Finished 完成人數: 16

元老 40-49 歲 Master Age 40-49 Distance 距離: 12 km
獎勵Trophies: 5 Average Speed of Winner 平均速度 : 34.783km/hr

Fine 晴天

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM TIME GAP Speed

名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 時間 時間差 速率

1 20 HKG197008011 WHYMAN, Mark 4M IND 0:20:42 0.00km/h
2 42 HKG197401101 HOPE, Peter 4M UNFOUND - 852 0:20:42 +0:00 0.00km/h
3 405 HKG197309251 HO, Wai Pan 何煒斌 4M IND 0:20:42 +0:00 0.00km/h
4 43 HKG197404261 COSENTINO, Philippe 4M UNFOUND - 852 0:20:42 +0:00 0.00km/h
5 406 HKG197010261 LEE, Yuet Keung Gary 李越強 4M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:21:01 +0:19 0.00km/h
6 403 HKG197705041 TANG, Wai Kit Ricky 鄧偉傑 4M IND 0:21:50 +1:08 0.00km/h
7 11 HKG197408011 LAM, Pak Yuen 林伯遠 4M CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 0:22:08 +1:26 0.00km/h
8 410 HKG197902031 TSUI, Pak Chun 徐百俊 4M IND 0:22:30 +1:48 0.00km/h
9 5 HKG197503021 LAM, Ho Ngai 林浩毅 4M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:23:11 +2:29 0.00km/h

OUT OF RACE 未能完成比賽
44 HKG197906111 WATT, Duncan 4M UNFOUND - 852 DNF 0.00km/h
401 HKG197611281 AU YEUNG, Chor Wing 歐陽楚榮 4M CS CLUB CSR DNF 0.00km/h
404 HKG197611161 AU, Yeung Pak Kin 歐陽柏健 4M IND DNF 0.00km/h
407 HKG197209091 CHEUNG, King Tung 張敬東 4M Supernova Cycling Team DNF 0.00km/h

NIL

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

No of Starters 參賽人數: 13
No of Riders Not Starting 沒有出發人數: 0
No of Riders Absent 缺席人數: 0
No of Riders Dropping Out 退賽人數: 4
No of Riders Disqualified 取消資格人數: 0 FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判
No of Riders Finished 完成人數: 9



全港公路單車賽 - 第 6 回合 主辦 ORGANIZER  資助 SUBVENTED BY 
HONG KONG ROAD CYCLING RACE - SERIES 6 
個人公路賽 賽道: 九龍城承啟道 
Individual Road Race Race Course: Shing Kai Road, Kowloon City 
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Sunday, 19.05.2019 (日) 
元老 50 歲或以上 Master Age 50 or above Distance 距離: 12 km
獎勵Trophies: 5 Average Speed of Winner 平均速度 : 33.053km/hr

Fine 晴天

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM TIME GAP Speed

名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 時間 時間差 速率

1 22 HKG196410291 YIP, Shui Man 葉瑞文 5M IND 0:21:47 0.00km/h
2 510 HKG196212101 CHU, Kwok Fai 朱國輝 5M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:21:47 +0:00 0.00km/h
3 503 HKG196905091 YEUNG, Chi Pui 楊志培 5M CS CLUB CSR 0:21:47 +0:00 0.00km/h
4 6 HKG196612031 NIP, Wai Wun 聶偉文 5M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 0:21:47 +0:00 0.00km/h
5 507 HKG196310261 MAK, Wai Ming 麥偉明 5M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:21:47 +0:00 0.00km/h
6 505 HKG196508031 KONG, Kwun Ming 江官洺 5M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:21:47 +0:00 0.00km/h
7 506 HKG196412221 CHEUNG, Cheuk Hon 張卓漢 5M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:21:47 +0:00 0.00km/h
8 45 HKG196607141 THOMAS, Guy 5M UNFOUND - 852 0:21:50 +0:03 0.00km/h
9 508 #N/A LAU, Wilson 5M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 0:21:53 +0:06 0.00km/h
10 509 HKG196501271 NG, Ngai Ping 吳毅平 5M Vigor Cycling Club Ltd 0:24:27 +2:40 0.00km/h
11 21 HKG196808261 TSANG, Ming Sophronia 曾明 5M IND 0:24:27 +2:40 0.00km/h
12 501 HKG196206141 FUNG, Chi Ho 馮自勇 5M ABUS V-BIKE CYCLING TEAM 0:24:41 +2:54 0.00km/h
13 502 HKG196901051 LEE, Sewlyn 李少維 5M CS CLUB CSR 0:24:50 +3:03 0.00km/h

OUT OF RACE 未能完成比賽
504 HKG196702201 WONG, Tak Chiu Leslie 黃德釗 5M IND DNF 0.00km/h

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

Rider # 503, YEUNG, Chi Pui 楊志培 disqualified for no bike check

No of Starters 參賽人數: 14
No of Riders Not Starting 沒有出發人數: 0
No of Riders Absent 缺席人數: 0
No of Riders Dropping Out 退賽人數: 1
No of Riders Disqualified 取消資格人數: 0 FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判
No of Riders Finished 完成人數: 13

女子少年 11-16 歲 Women Youth Age 11-16 Distance 距離: 10 km
獎勵Trophies: 5 Average Speed of Winner 平均速度 : 28.235km/hr

Fine 晴天

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM TIME GAP Speed

名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 時間 時間差 速率

1 722 HKG200402191 SHEARY, Lily YW IND 0:21:15 0.00km/h
2 727 HKG200408181 NG, Long Kwan 吳朗莙 YW Supernova Cycling Team 0:21:34 +0:19 0.00km/h
3 724 HKG200504181 CHAN, Zai Ci Joyce 陳再思 YW IND 0:21:34 +0:19 0.00km/h
4 728 HKG200509241 CHEUNG, Li Tong 張履檾 YW UNO Cycling Club 0:21:34 +0:19 0.00km/h
5 723 HKG200411121 LO, Yee Kei 羅依琦 YW IND 0:21:34 +0:19 0.00km/h
6 725 HKG200609041 LAI, Tsz Yau Liz 黎芷攸 YW UNFOUND - 851 0:21:37 +0:22 0.00km/h
7 721 HKG200309051 LAM, Pui Yi 林貝怡 YW CS CLUB CSR 0:22:37 +1:22 0.00km/h
8 705 HKG200511061 YAU, Sin Ching 邱善晴 YW SCAA Cycling Team 0:22:45 +1:30 0.00km/h

OUT OF RACE 未能完成比賽
NIL

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

No of Starters 參賽人數: 8
No of Riders Not Starting 沒有出發人數: 0
No of Riders Absent 缺席人數: 0
No of Riders Dropping Out 退賽人數: 0
No of Riders Disqualified 取消資格人數: 0 FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判
No of Riders Finished 完成人數: 8



全港公路單車賽 - 第 6 回合 主辦 ORGANIZER  資助 SUBVENTED BY 
HONG KONG ROAD CYCLING RACE - SERIES 6 
個人公路賽 賽道: 九龍城承啟道 
Individual Road Race Race Course: Shing Kai Road, Kowloon City 
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Sunday, 19.05.2019 (日) 
女子公開組 Women Open Distance 距離: 10 km
獎勵Trophies: 1 Average Speed of Winner 平均速度 : 27.565km/hr

Fine 晴天

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM TIME GAP POINTS

名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 時間 時間差 分數

1 701 HKG199901261 CHAN, Lok Yin 陳樂賢 2W XSPEED SPORT CLUB 0:21:46 25

OUT OF RACE 未能完成比賽
NIL

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

No of Starters 參賽人數: 1
No of Riders Not Starting 沒有出發人數: 0
No of Riders Absent 缺席人數: 0
No of Riders Dropping Out 退賽人數: 0
No of Riders Disqualified 取消資格人數: 0 FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判
No of Riders Finished 完成人數: 1

女子青年 Women Junior Distance 距離: 10 km
獎勵Trophies: 1 #VALUE!

Fine 晴天

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM TIME GAP Speed

名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 時間 時間差 速率

OUT OF RACE 未能完成比賽
711 HKG200211211 LEUG, Phoebe 梁悅 WJ Supernova Cycling Team ABS 0.00km/h
712 HKG200107221 SHAN, Ching Yin 程嬿珊 WJ Supernova Cycling Team ABS 0.00km/h

NOTE: DNF - Did Not Finish 棄賽, DSQ - Disqualified 取消資格, DNS - Did Not Start 沒有出賽, ABS - Absent 缺席

No of Starters 參賽人數: 0
No of Riders Not Starting 沒有出發人數: 0
No of Riders Absent 缺席人數: 2
No of Riders Dropping Out 退賽人數: 0
No of Riders Disqualified 取消資格人數: 0 FINISHING JUDGE 終點裁判
No of Riders Finished 完成人數: 0



全港公路單車賽 - 第 6 回合 主辦 ORGANIZER  資助 SUBVENTED BY 
HONG KONG ROAD CYCLING RACE - SERIES 6 
個人公路賽 賽道: 九龍城承啟道 
Individual Road Race Race Course: Shing Kai Road, Kowloon City 
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累積分數  OVERALL POINTS Sunday, 19.05.2019 (日) 
公開組 Open 
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM LASTRACE Points TODAY Points Overall Points
名次 賽號 UCI編號 姓名 組別 車隊 上回合累積分數 本回合分數 累積分數

1 HKG197808131 REYNOLDS, Christopher 4M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 145 0 145
2 HKG199410011 PONG, Ken Hang 龐健鏗 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 113 25 138
3 HKG199208131 LIU, Chun Yin 廖俊彥 2 IND 103 14 117
4 HKG199406271 CHIU, Tsun Hin 趙浚軒 2 SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 84 15 99
5 HKG198304191 CHAU, Dor Ming Domino 仇多明 3M CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 79 13 92
6 HKG199505021 LO, Chun Kit 盧俊杰 2 CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 69 17 86
7 HKG199903291 HO, Kin Ming 何健名 2 CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 80 0 80
8 HKG199111021 YEUNG, Tung Sang 楊東生 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 72 0 72
9 HKG198302121 MADDEN, Paul 3M UNFOUND - 852 48 21 69
10 HKG199711251 WAN, Yiu Him 温曜謙 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 53 0 53
11 HKG199107271 WONG, Kai Chun 黃啟秦 2 SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 51 1 52
12 HKG198107311 CHAN, Ho Wang 陳浩宏 3M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 49 0 49
13 HKG197908071 BAKER, Steven Robert 4M Unfound Frying Group 49 0 49
14 HKG199308161 WAN, Sing Laam 尹星嵐 2 SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 42 0 42
15 HKG199108161 LI, Kwing Wa 李炯華 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 37 0 37
16 HKG198812251 CHEUNG, Chun Woh 張鎮和 3M IND 13 19 32
17 HKG198711061 WHITING, Oliver 3M UNFOUND - 852 19 11 30
18 HKG199510021 WONG, Hui Wai 黃煦蔚 2 IND 30 0 30
19 HKG199106041 LEUNG, Ka Him 梁嘉謙 2 IND 27 2 29
20 HKG198602061 CHAU, Wai Man 周偉文 3M CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 29 0 29
21 HKG197404261 COSENTINO, Philippe 4M UNFOUND - 852 22 5 27
22 HKG198805101 CHAN, Daryl 陳書衡 3M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 27 0 27
23 HKG197509061 SUTTON, James 4M UNFOUND - 852 27 0 27
24 HKG199609181 CHUNG, Chi Long 鍾志朗 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 15 10 25
25 HKG199502031 LAU, Wan Hei Victor 劉允禧 2 XSPEED SPORT CLUB 25 0 25
26 HKG198511221 CHAPPOTTEAU, Roman 3M UNFOUND - 852 11 7 18
27 HKG197008011 WHYMAN, Mark 4M IND 15 0 15
28 HKG199110231 CHAN, Yat Tin 陳日天 Hong Kong Fire Service Cycling Club 14 0 14
29 HKG200006241 HO, Kwun Hei 何冠熹 2 SCAA Cycling Team 13 0 13
30 HKG199601041 YEUNG, Man Chun 楊文俊 2 XSPEED SPORT CLUB 0 12 12
31 HKG197906111 WATT, Duncan 4M UNFOUND - 852 12 0 12
32 HKG198307081 LIN, Ka Chun Barry 連嘉俊 3M IND 12 0 12
33 HKG199512141 LEUNG, Yat Lai Louis IND 12 0 12
34 HKG199510041 YAU, Chin Sing 丘展昇 2 CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 12 0 12
35 HKG198704011 LEUNG, Chi Hang 梁志鏗 3M OMICRON CYCLING TEAM 11 0 11
36 HKG198110031 DOYLE, Julian 3M UNFOUND - 852 11 0 11
37 HKG199810181 NG, Tik Ho 伍廸豪 2 CMS CYCLING TEAM 10 0 10
38 HKG197204011 BETTERIDGE, Daniel UNFOUND - 852 10 0 10
39 HKG199201151 CHEUNG, Fu Shiu CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 10 0 10
40 HKG198012041 CHEUNG, Lok To 張樂濤 3M Team Corsa 0 9 9
41 HKG199710011 CHAU, Bo Chun 周寶駿 2 IND 9 0 9
42 HKG199210221 WONG, Chung Yan 黃重仁 2 IND 0 8 8
43 HKG199803311 SUNG, Chun Hin Anson 宋晉軒 2M CS CLUB CSR 8 0 8
44 HKG199003291 YUEN, Chi Ho 袁智浩 2 IND 7 0 7
45 HKG196503231 YU, Kau Wai MASHA 7 0 7
46 HKG198905261 KWOK, Pui Ming 郭貝銘 3M IND 0 6 6
47 HKG198709211 NG, Man Lung 吳文龍 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 6 0 6
48 HKG198610011 SCOTT, Greg 施格榮 3M IND 5 0 5
49 HKG198611142 LEUNG, Ka Ki 梁家麒 3M Team Corsa 0 4 4
50 HKG199804101 WONG, Yik Ho 黃亦皜 2 IND 4 0 4
51 HKG198906261 WAN, Kin Long 尹健朗 3M ABUS V-BIKE CYCLING TEAM 4 0 4
52 HKG199802181 CHAN, Man Min 陳泯綿 2 IND 0 3 3



全港公路單車賽 - 第 6 回合 主辦 ORGANIZER  資助 SUBVENTED BY 
HONG KONG ROAD CYCLING RACE - SERIES 6 
個人公路賽 賽道: 九龍城承啟道 
Individual Road Race Race Course: Shing Kai Road, Kowloon City 
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累積分數  OVERALL POINTS Sunday, 19.05.2019 (日) 
挑戰組 Challenge
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM LASTRACE Points TODAY Points Overall Points

名次 賽號 姓名 組別 車隊 上回合累積分數 本回合分數 累積分數

1 HKG200006191 HON, Hoi Kin 韓凱建 2 UNO Cycling Club 70 13 83
2 HKG199501141 TAM, Ho Lam 譚浩嵐 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 74 8 82
3 HKG198811241 CHO, Cheuk Fung 曹焯鋒 3M CS CLUB CSR 69 11 80
4 HKG199811021 CHAN, Kin Fung 陳键烽 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 52 15 67
5 HKG199803311 SUNG, Chun Hin Anson 宋晉軒 2M CS CLUB CSR 63 0 63
6 HKG200107091 CHU, Tsun Wai 朱浚瑋 MJ MASHA 56 0 56
7 HKG199803091 LI, Pak Hang 李柏衡 2 IND 50 0 50
8 HKG199804101 WONG, Yik Ho 黃亦皜 2 IND 21 9 30
9 HKG199002021 YIM, Pak Ngai 嚴栢毅 2 CS CLUB CSR 27 0 27
10 HKG200105281 YUNG, Tsun Ho 翁浚皓 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 13 12 25
11 HKG200002241 CHEUNG, Ho Chuen 張浩銓 2 XSPEED SPORT CLUB 10 10 20
12 HKG200002271 LEUNG, Lok Hin 梁樂軒 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 18 0 18
13 HKG199503011 HO, Lok Hin 何樂軒 2 SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 17 0 17
14 HKG199907291 CHAN, Pui Chi Nick 陳沛弛 2 CS CLUB CSR 16 0 16
15 HKG200109171 TSE, Ronnie 謝朗亨 MJ UNFOUND - 852 16 0 16
16 HKG198704011 LEUNG, Chi Hang 梁志鏗 3M OMICRON CYCLING TEAM 8 7 15
17 HKG200012121 TSEUNG, Wai Kit 蔣偉傑 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 15 0 15
18 HKG200206271 LING, Kwan Kit 凌鈞傑 MJ CS CLUB CSR 8 6 14
19 HKG200203141 WONG, Yik Nam 黃亦嵐 MJ IND 13 0 13
20 HKG199907171 TO, Cheuk Hei 杜棹熙 2 SCAA Cycling Team 13 0 13
21 HKG199905061 CHOI, Kwan Lok 蔡鈞樂 2 SCAA Cycling Team 12 0 12
22 HKG201807081 AU YEUNG, Hoi Hin 歐陽凱軒 MJ SCAA Cycling Team 11 0 11
23 HKG200007251 TSO, Kai Kwong 曹棨光 MJ SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 11 0 11
24 HKG198305221 LEUNG, Ka Wo 3M IND 10 0 10
25 HKG200109061 CHEUK, Chun Him Alvin 卓縉謙 MJ OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 10 0 10
26 HKG199809261 HO, Tsun Wah 何駿華 2 CS CLUB CSR 10 0 10
27 HKG200110211 CHUNG, Wing Yin 鍾永研 MJ CS CLUB CSR 9 0 9
28 HKG199706071 WONG, Ho Ching 黃浩正 9 0 9
29 HKG200010271 YEUNG, Ho Chun 楊浩雋 2 Supernova Cycling Team 8 0 8
30 HKG199403051 TAI, Tsun Hei 戴浚希 2 8 0 8
31 HKG200205211 HO, Kwun Hong 何冠穅 MJ SCAA Cycling Team 7 0 7
32 HKG200101051 NG, Siu Yin 吳肇然 MJ SCAA Cycling Team 7 0 7
33 HKG199101081 CHAN, Chi Keung 陳自強 7 0 7
34 HKG199704171 WAN, Chun Fai 溫振輝 2 CS CLUB CSR 6 0 6
35 HKG199608271 WONG, Long Hei 黃朗曦 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 6 0 6
36 HKG200210211 WONG, Kit Ho 黃傑豪 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0 5 5
37 HKG200012021 KONG, Ho Yin 江浩賢 2 CS CLUB CSR 2 3 5
38 HKG199209211 DOMINGO, Dariel Raboy 杜明高 2 CS CLUB CSR 5 0 5
39 HKG200106181 WONG, Hei Nok 王希諾 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 5 0 5
40 HKG197404261 COSENTINO, Philippe 4M UNFOUND - 852 5 0 5
41 HKG198904021 MA, Lok Yu 馬樂愉 3M Hong Kong Fire Service Cycling Club 5 0 5
42 HKG198909021 CHUI, Hok Sam 徐學琛 3M IND 3 0 3
43 HKG200002141 POON, Yu Man Howard 潘雨民 2 CMS CYCLING TEAM 3 0 3
44 HKG199104031 LEE, Pak Hong 李栢康 2 3 0 3
45 HKG200109091 KO, Ho Yin 高浩然 MJ OMICRON CYCLING TEAM 3 0 3
46 HKG199209051 CHUNG, Ho Ngai Sam 鍾浩毅 3 0 3
47 HKG200211261 KU, Terry 谷德榮 MJ Supernova Cycling Team 0 1 1
48 HKG199107041 FAN, Man Chung 范彣璁 2 SCAA Cycling Team 1 0 1
49 HKG200108211 LIANG, King Hung 梁敬鴻 MJ CS CLUB CSR 1 0 1
50 HKG199110301 KUNG, Ka Wai 龔家衛 2 OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 1 0 1



全港公路單車賽 - 第 6 回合 主辦 ORGANIZER  資助 SUBVENTED BY 
HONG KONG ROAD CYCLING RACE - SERIES 6 
個人公路賽 賽道: 九龍城承啟道 
Individual Road Race Race Course: Shing Kai Road, Kowloon City 
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累積分數  OVERALL POINTS Sunday, 19.05.2019 (日) 
女子公開組 Women Open
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME Cat. TEAM LASTRACE Points TODAY Points Overall Points

名次 賽號 姓名 組別 車隊 上回合累積分數 本回合分數 累積分數

1 HKG198402281 FUNG, Wynnie 馮穎怡 3M CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 100 0 100
2 HKG199901261 CHAN, Lok Yin 陳樂賢 2W XSPEED SPORT CLUB 21 25 46
3 HKG200104161 KWAN, Tsz Kwan 關旨君 WJ Supernova Cycling Team 38 0 38
4 HKG200107221 SHAN, Ching Yin 程嬿珊 WJ Supernova Cycling Team 34 0 34
5 HKG200012281 YEUNG, Cho Yiu 楊礎搖 2W SCAA Cycling Team 25 0 25
6 HKG200007291 TAM, Hoi Link 譚凱寧 2 IND 25 0 25
7 HKG197308201 LI, Wing Yee 李泳儀 4MW IND 21 0 21
8 HKG200105051 LEE, Sze Wing 李思穎 WJ SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 21 0 21
9 HKG198404101 CHEUNG, Carin 張嘉穎 3M IND 19 0 19
10 HKG200006211 NG, Sze Wing 吳思穎 19 0 19
11 HKG198710271 LAU, Wai Yin 劉慧妍 3MW Vigor Cycling Club Ltd 17 0 17
12 HKG197605221 LAM, Yim Ping 林艷萍 4MW Hong Kong Fire Service Cycling Club 15 0 15
13 HKG197011021 HAU, Siu Mei 侯小薇 4WM CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 14 0 14
14 HKG198410291 SO, Huen Yi 13 0 13
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